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Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, April 19, 2011
2 p.m.

Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM
2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM
3 PM
3:05 PM

4:05 PM
4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

ADJOURN

1.

3.1
3.2

4.1

4.2
4.3
4.4

8.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR
MEETING, APRIL 21, 2011/ADMINISTRATIVE/
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

OVERVIEW OF WORK SESSION

OVERVIEW: MOVING FROM MAKING THE GREATEST
PLACE POLICY TO IMPLEMENTATION

e Community Investment Strategy

e Community Investment Initiative

KEY ELEMENTS OF COMMUNITY INVESTMENT
STRATEGY IDENTIFIED IN FY 2011-12 BUDGET

e Integrated Corridor Strategies: East County
Connections Plan, SW Corridor
e Intertwine/NIN/Integration of Parks Planning

e C(Climate Smart Communities (scenario planning)

e New Emphasis Areas
0 Industrial and Employment Areas
0 Downtown and Mainstreet Development
0 Housing/Equity
SOLID WASTE ROAD MAP

e Overview of Timeline/Major Product

GREATER PORTLAND -VANCOUVER INDICATORS
PROJECT

OVERVIEW AND THEORY OF THE SPECIAL
APPROPRIATIONS SCHEDULE

BUDGET AMENDMENTS
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