

Meeting: Metro Council Work Session
Date: Tuesday, April 19, 2011

Time: 2 p.m.

Place: Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL			
2 PM	1.	DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING, APRIL 21, 2011/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS	
2:15 PM	2.	OVERVIEW OF WORK SESSION	Cooper
	3.	OVERVIEW: MOVING FROM MAKING THE GREATEST PLACE POLICY TO IMPLEMENTATION	
2:20 PM	3.1	Community Investment Strategy	McArthur
2:30 PM	3.2	Community Investment Initiative	Cassin
	4.	KEY ELEMENTS OF COMMUNITY INVESTMENT STRATEGY IDENTIFIED IN FY 2011-12 BUDGET	
2:40 PM	4.1	 Integrated Corridor Strategies: East County Connections Plan, SW Corridor 	McArthur
2:50 PM	4.2	 Intertwine/NIN/Integration of Parks Planning 	Desmond
3 PM	4.3	 Climate Smart Communities (scenario planning) 	Ellis
3:05 PM	4.4	 New Emphasis Areas Industrial and Employment Areas Downtown and Mainstreet Development Housing/Equity 	Williams
	5.	SOLID WASTE ROAD MAP	
4:05 PM	5.1	 Overview of Timeline/Major Product 	Slyman
4:15 PM	6.	GREATER PORTLAND -VANCOUVER INDICATORS PROJECT	Hoglund
4:30 PM	7.	OVERVIEW AND THEORY OF THE SPECIAL APPROPRIATIONS SCHEDULE	Norton
4:40 PM	8.	BUDGET AMENDMENTS	Cooper
ADJOURN			